
International and Chemicals: Floor Covering: 

Kyle Brown

Chemical Logistics Manager

Office: 864-503-2046

Cell: 864-913-7271

Kyle.Brown@Milliken.com

Laurie Ramsey
International Logistics Manager 
Office: 864-503-2179
Cell: 864-590-8804
Laurie.Ramsey@Milliken.com 

Melanie Thomas

International Logistics Coordinator-Exports 
864-503-2147

Melanie.Thomas@Milliken.com

Yolanda Dong

International Logistics Leader- Imports 
864-340-7237

Yolanda.Dong@Milliken.com

North America: 

Kim Harper

Corporate Logistics Manager- Floor Covering 
706-302-2779

Kim.Harper@Milliken.com

Danielle Bennett
Corporate Logistics Coordinator

 706-880-5022
Danielle.Bennett@Milliken.com

Lisa Benefield

Corporate Logistics Coordinator

706-880-3900

Lisa.Benefield@Milliken.com

John Pittman

Corporate Logistics Coordinator

706-880-3900

John.Pittman@Milliken.com

Michelle Vance
Corporate Logistics Leader- 
Warehousing 864-909-3683
Michelle.Vance@Milliken.com

Angela Peterson

North American Logistics Coordinator 
864-503-1789

APeterson@Milliken.com

Textiles and Healthcare:

Chad Huffman

Corporate Logistics Manager

Office: 864-316-9215

Chad.Huffman@Milliken.com
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